VES Fire Detection Systems   |   620 Allendale Road   |   King of Prussia, PA 19406   |   800.270.3066 |   www.ves-network.com
Multi-Criteria Sensor - Smoke & Heat
VF2012-00
•	 Low Profile - Only 2.00” high, including base
•	 Simple and reliable device addressing
•	 Automatic compensation for sensor contamination
•	 Built-in fire test feature
•	 Uses the noise-immune Digital Communication Protocol

of sensor status.
Standard Features
Ordering Codes
VF2012-00 Multi-Criteria Sensor
VF7001-00 4” Mounting Base
VF7002-00 6” Mounting Base
VF7008-00 6” Sounder Base
VF7005-00 6” Low Frequency Sounder Base
2
VES Fire Detection Systems   |   620 Allendale Road   |   King of Prussia, PA 19406   |   800.270.3066 |   www.ves-network.com
Technical Specifications
Operating Voltage 17-41 VDC